KIJMR-III Multifunction Rotator

Features:

© Three selectable mixing program modes, suitable for mixing blood samples, urine, injections, plasma, and other

substances.

© Driven by an efficient DC stepper motor, it operates smoothly with low noise and has a long service life.
© Specially designed silicone ring fixture, suitable for various types of test tubes and centrifuge tubes.
Compact structure, less space occupation, suitable for a variety of places

© Digital control of time and speed for more precise control.

© LCD liuid crystal display for speed, time, and operating mode, facilitating easy reading and operation.
© Touch-sensitive membrane switch panel design for easier operation.

Technical Data:

Operation method:

Speed range:

No.T working plate:
No.2 working plate:
Running mode:

Timing range:

Input voltage(frequency):
Input power:

Protective class:

Permissible ambient temperature:

Permissible relative moisture:
Dimensions:
Net. Weight:

Rotation: 360°clockwise
360°anticlockwise
360°clockwise-anticlockwise cross
Shaking: Forward-backward reciprocating action with<<5°angle
Vortex: Forward-backward reciprocating action with << 5°angle+360°clockwise rotation
5-40rpm
1.5mL~15mL test tube or centrifuge tube 22pcs
50mL centrifuge tube 6pcs, 1.5mL~15mL test tube or centrifuge tube 4pcs
Timing
1min-60h
AC 220V+10% (50/60Hz)
15W
P31
5-50°C
80%
380x182x190mm
3kg
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Working plate 1:
Suitable for holding @12, @13, @16 test
tubes and all types of centrifuge tubes
between 1.5 mL and 15 mL.
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Working plate 2:
Suitable for holding @12, @13, @16 test
tubes and all types of centrifuge tubes
between 1.5 mL and 50 mL.






