Rocker

>>> KJMR-III Multifunction Rotator

Features:

- O Three selectable mixing program modes, suitable for mixing blood samples, urine, injections, plasma, and other
- O Driven by an efficient DC stepper motor, it operates smoothly with low noise and has a long service life.
- O Specially designed silicone ring fixture, suitable for various types of test tubes and centrifuge tubes. Compact structure, less space occupation, suitable for a variety of places
- O Digital control of time and speed for more precise control.
- LCD liquid crystal display for speed, time, and operating mode, facilitating easy reading and operation.
- O Touch-sensitive membrane switch panel design for easier operation.

Technical Data:

Operation method:	Rotation: 360°clockwise 360°clockwise 360°clockwise-anticlockwise cross Shaking: Forward-backward reciprocating action with < 5°angle Vortex: Forward-backward reciprocating action with < 5°angle+360°clockwise rotation
Speed range:	5-40rpm
No.1 working plate:	1.5mL~15mL test tube or centrifuge tube 22pcs
No.2 working plate:	50mL centrifuge tube 6pcs, 1.5mL~15mL test tube or centrifuge tube 4pcs
Running mode:	Timing
Timing range:	1min-60h
Input voltage(frequency):	AC 220V±10% (50/60Hz)
Input power:	15W
Protective class:	IP31
Permissible ambient temperature:	5-50°C
Permissible relative moisture:	80%
Dimensions:	380×182×190mm
Net. Weight:	3 kg



KJMR-III



Suitable for holding Ø12, Ø13, Ø16 test tubes and all types of centrifuge tubes between 1.5 mL and 50 mL.